PON-PQOS-2 &%
TP A Rz HE R 1 XN G ET 70 Bt A

URIES SIS ESE AT

Ver. 1.0en




1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

7= AR
72 R R
FENH
BARSH

N B =




1.0 ~Rd

RGP KM HE (FBT) 1X N EJEELT 8 B 352 1 N-1 /> 1X 2 43 B3t Hh i po 75
1310nm F1 1550nm, & 1310nm 1 1490nm Pilf5 & D4 +£40nm 45 55, (73461 W
A BT T P2 R I I K S RE BE R RS, T LI R A PR DR AE o GO R ARG

2.0 RS
OB
fIEHUFE
SRR
PIABAEL

3.0 FENH
- FTTP ( FTTH, FTTO)
FTTB, FTTC, FTTN

+ HFC




4.0 HASHE

TAEB K (nm) 1260~1650

/g (dB) 1x4 1x8 1x12 1x16 1x32
24 P A P A P A P A P A
HABE Max (dB) 7.2 7.4 10.5 | 10.7 - 12.5 | 13.5 | 13.7 | 15.5 | 16.9
SERIEH INRFE (dB) N/A N/A - N/A N/A N/A
5]t (dB) 0.6 0.8 - 1.5 1.2 1.7

R 5H5E Min(dB) 50 50 50 50 - 50 50 50 50 50
77 i % Min(dB) =55

RAKSE(m) 1.5

iyt SMF-28E

TAERE(C) -20~70

AR EE(°C) -40~85

JUsF (mm) 106x79%10 125x96x15 145x116x18 145x116x18 145x116x18
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P: HefA

2. S: &KfH
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